
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         25-05-24 * Los  : 13.00             S:0022 * 

* Diest                    * 178 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

   17     2     0     0     0 MIES         48     0     0 KAMP         27     0     0 OS2          87   132     6     5     2     2 DIVERSEN  

    4     0     0     0     0 POEL         24     0     0 ERE           4     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :150.70    

    4     0     0 HEEFT                    30     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  19 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14 11  121528 BE6170467-23 14.21070 1498.1878      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1  8  2  118001 BE2097444-19 14.18560 1494.9451      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   2

  3 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  6  5  124121 BE2043063-22 14.23260 1487.6668      -      -      -   4.80   1.20      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    7.81   3

  4 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  9  5  114683 BE2102081-22 14.17100 1486.1728      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   4

  5 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1  8  1       2 BE2097446-19 14.19310 1483.9782      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   5

  6 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 10  8  120953 BE2102143-22 14.21510 1477.7398      -      -      -      -   0.72      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.90   6

  7 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1 16  4  129986 BE2036734-23 14.28110 1474.0427      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   7

  8 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  7  126509 BE5022200-23 14.25520 1473.3191      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1  8  3       3 BE2101959-22 14.20060 1473.1710      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 CRETS EMIEL          KAGGEVINNE   1 19 10  120571 BE2036657-23 14.22020 1469.7806      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 12  1  122834 BE2040031-20 14.23362 1469.2476      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 CRETS EMIEL          KAGGEVINNE   1 19 16       2 BE2042722-22 14.22040 1469.1836      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 13 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  5  2  123783 BE2062720-22 14.24240 1466.6232   0.70*  0.40*  0.40*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.63  13

 14 CRETS EMIEL          KAGGEVINNE   1 19  1       3 BE2042023-20 14.22180 1465.0182      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  14

 15 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14  2       2 BE2118095-21 14.23040 1463.0177      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 12  2       2 BE2117193-21 14.24082 1459.9342      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 VANBRUSSELT WILLY    Bekkevoort   1  9  6  115348 BE2036391-23 14.19052 1458.5012   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51  17

 18 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1 16  2       2 BE2117668-21 14.29080 1458.3321      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1  8  7       4 BE2035956-23 14.20580 1457.4022      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  19

 20 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1 16  6       3 BE2043076-22 14.29280 1452.8987      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  20

 21 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 11  1  121819 BE2036920-23 14.24000 1450.2262      -      -      -      -   0.48      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  3.60  3.00     -     -    8.82  21

 22 SMETS RAF            Diest        1  2  2  122498 BE2036561-23 14.24292 1449.9093      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 VANBRUSSELT WILLY    Bekkevoort   1  9  4       2 BE2101585-22 14.19342 1449.6418   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51  23

 24 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 11  7       2 BE2035831-23 14.24170 1445.3510      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  24

 25 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 12  4       3 BE2017974-19 14.25062 1443.3512      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 19  4  120911 BE2042021-22 14.24020 1438.8457      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  26

 27 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 10  9       2 BE2102113-22 14.24100 1437.0653      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  27

 28 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 11 10  128316 BE5010638-23 14.29300 1433.6983      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  28

 29 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  9  9       2 BE2102097-22 14.20040 1432.3439      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  29

 30 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 11 11       3 BE2089420-22 14.25030 1432.3222      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  30

 31 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 12  5       4 BE2017941-19 14.25522 1430.4647      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 11  9       4 BE2109710-23 14.25110 1430.0802      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  32

 33 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  5  4       2 BE2018539-23 14.26410 1427.9908      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  33

 34 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 11  2       2 BE5020940-22 14.30040 1424.6780      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  34

 35 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 11  7       3 BE5015054-23 14.30100 1423.0980      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  35

 36 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 10  6       3 BE2122818-21 14.25040 1421.8613      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  36

 37 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 11  3       5 BE2035820-23 14.25520 1418.6995      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         25-05-24 * Los  : 13.00             S:0022 * 

* Diest                    * 178 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  5  5       3 BE2119025-23 14.27300 1414.6629      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1 16  1       4 BE2019933-19 14.32020 1412.3796      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  39

 40 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 11  4       4 BE5010619-23 14.30530 1411.8760      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  40

 41 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14  8       3 BE2035596-23 14.26060 1411.4750      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 11  8       6 BE2035835-23 14.26210 1410.7585      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  42

 43 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  6  1       2 BE2043064-22 14.27590 1410.7331      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.70*     -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.77  43

 44 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14 12       4 BE2035598-23 14.26090 1410.6558      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 44 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14 14       5 BE2035582-23 14.26090 1410.6558      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 46 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  2  1  114638 BE2035391-23 14.21170 1410.3506      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  46

 47 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14  1       6 BE2042354-20 14.26110 1410.1102      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 CRETS EMIEL          KAGGEVINNE   1 19  6       4 BE2036692-23 14.25320 1409.6376      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  48

 49 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 10  1       4 BE2102148-22 14.25570 1407.2484      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  49

 50 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  5  3       4 BE2018517-23 14.28000 1406.6250      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  50

 51 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  6       2 BE5072653-23 14.29580 1406.1764      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  51

 52 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  9  4       3 BE2120136-20 14.21360 1405.4289      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  52

 53 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 12  9       5 BE2040202-22 14.27242 1405.3697      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          53

 54 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 12  3       6 BE2095182-17 14.27252 1405.1018      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 12  7       7 BE2040242-22 14.27272 1404.5662      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          55

 56 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 11  2       7 BE2035810-23 14.26450 1404.2536      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  56

 57 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 11  5       8 BE2036915-23 14.26560 1401.2922      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  57

 58 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  6  2       3 BE2095732-19 14.28440 1398.8092      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  58

 59 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1 16  5       5 BE2036848-23 14.33110 1394.9490      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  59

 60 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14 12       3 BE5022196-23 14.31060 1388.6828      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  60

 61 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 11  8       5 BE5010656-23 14.32560 1380.7317      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  61

 62 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 11  4       9 BE2109705-23 14.28140 1380.6460      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  62

 63 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  3  2  122348 BE2035106-23 14.28370 1380.6432      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  63

 64 CRETS EMIEL          KAGGEVINNE   1 19  3       5 BE2042037-20 14.27360 1376.3813      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  64

 65 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  5  1       5 BE2120172-21 14.29570 1376.1312   0.30*     -      -      -      -      -      -   0.40*     -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.77  65

 66 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1 16 16       6 BE6054466-23 14.34350 1374.3013      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          66

 67 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 10 10       5 BE2034408-23 14.28320 1366.1860      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  67

 68 CRETS EMIEL          KAGGEVINNE   1 19 14       6 BE2042723-22 14.28200 1364.9547      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  68

 69 CRETS EMIEL          KAGGEVINNE   1 19  5       7 BE2036667-23 14.28350 1361.1025      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  69

 70 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14 10       7 BE2035597-23 14.29180 1360.8959      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          70

 71 CRETS EMIEL          KAGGEVINNE   1 19  8       8 BE2036702-23 14.28360 1360.8465      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  71

 72 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1  6  2  114001 BE2041638-22 14.23580 1357.6935   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.28  72

 73 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1  8  6       5 BE2035909-23 14.26560 1357.3735      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  73

 74 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 10  7       6 BE2122850-21 14.29110 1356.2287      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.05  74

 75 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 12 11       8 BE2117175-21 14.30442 1353.7416      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          75

 76 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 11  3       6 BE5026907-20 14.34560 1351.6433      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  76

 77 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 11  9       7 BE5010681-23 14.34580 1351.1688      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  77

 78 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 11 10      10 BE2109701-23 14.30140 1350.0443      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  78

 79 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  3  1       2 BE2010693-23 14.30400 1349.4265      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  79

 80 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1  8  5       6 BE2123053-21 14.27270 1349.3539      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  80



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         25-05-24 * Los  : 13.00             S:0022 * 

* Diest                    * 178 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   3 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 81 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14  3       8 BE2042374-20 14.30260 1343.8408      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          81

 82 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14  9       9 BE2035563-23 14.30400 1340.3824      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          82

 83 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 11  1       8 BE5020958-22 14.35480 1339.4154      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  83

 84 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1 16  7       7 BE2036847-23 14.37160 1336.3879      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  84

 85 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1 16 12       8 BE2036729-23 14.38020 1325.9368      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          85

 86 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14 13      10 BE2035577-23 14.31410 1325.5190      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          86

 87 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 11  6       9 BE5015052-23 14.36570 1323.5276      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  87

 88 VANBRUSSELT WILLY    Bekkevoort   1  9  7       3 BE2036381-23 14.27242 1319.7208   0.20*     -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.23  88

 89 VANBRUSSELT WILLY    Bekkevoort   1  9  1       4 BE2101587-22 14.27332 1317.4598      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -   8.70  1.20     -     -     -     -   10.14  89

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : DIVERSEN KLK 0.20 / DIVERSEN KOR 0.20 / 

LEYSEN GEORGES 0.40 / 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         25-05-24 * Los  : 13.00             S:0022 * 

* Diest                    * 100 Jaarse                 * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  18 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 11  8  121528 BE6170467-23 14.21070 1498.1878      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1 10  1  129986 BE2036734-23 14.28110 1474.0427      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 11  4  126509 BE5022200-23 14.25520 1473.3191      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 CRETS EMIEL          KAGGEVINNE   1 10  6  120571 BE2036657-23 14.22020 1469.7806      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 VANBRUSSELT WILLY    Bekkevoort   1  4  1  115348 BE2036391-23 14.19052 1458.5012      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1  3  2  118001 BE2035956-23 14.20580 1457.4022      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  9  1  121819 BE2036920-23 14.24000 1450.2262      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 SMETS RAF            Diest        1  2  2  122498 BE2036561-23 14.24292 1449.9093      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  9  6       2 BE2035831-23 14.24170 1445.3510      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  8  7  128316 BE5010638-23 14.29300 1433.6983      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  9  8       3 BE2109710-23 14.25110 1430.0802      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  3  2  123783 BE2018539-23 14.26410 1427.9908      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  8  4       2 BE5015054-23 14.30100 1423.0980      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  9  3       4 BE2035820-23 14.25520 1418.6995      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  3  3       2 BE2119025-23 14.27300 1414.6629      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  8  1       3 BE5010619-23 14.30530 1411.8760      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 11  5       2 BE2035596-23 14.26060 1411.4750      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  9  7       5 BE2035835-23 14.26210 1410.7585      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 11  9       3 BE2035598-23 14.26090 1410.6558      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 19 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 11 11       4 BE2035582-23 14.26090 1410.6558      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 21 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  2  1  114638 BE2035391-23 14.21170 1410.3506      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 CRETS EMIEL          KAGGEVINNE   1 10  2       2 BE2036692-23 14.25320 1409.6376      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  3  1       3 BE2018517-23 14.28000 1406.6250      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 11  3       2 BE5072653-23 14.29580 1406.1764      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  9  2       6 BE2035810-23 14.26450 1404.2536      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  9  5       7 BE2036915-23 14.26560 1401.2922      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1 10  2       2 BE2036848-23 14.33110 1394.9490      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 11  9       3 BE5022196-23 14.31060 1388.6828      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  8  5       4 BE5010656-23 14.32560 1380.7317      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  9  4       8 BE2109705-23 14.28140 1380.6460      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  3  2  122348 BE2035106-23 14.28370 1380.6432      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1 10 10       3 BE6054466-23 14.34350 1374.3013      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  4  4  120953 BE2034408-23 14.28320 1366.1860      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 CRETS EMIEL          KAGGEVINNE   1 10  1       3 BE2036667-23 14.28350 1361.1025      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 11  7       5 BE2035597-23 14.29180 1360.8959      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 CRETS EMIEL          KAGGEVINNE   1 10  4       4 BE2036702-23 14.28360 1360.8465      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1  3  1       2 BE2035909-23 14.26560 1357.3735      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         25-05-24 * Los  : 13.00             S:0022 * 

* Diest                    * 100 Jaarse                 * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  8  6       5 BE5010681-23 14.34580 1351.1688      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  9  9       9 BE2109701-23 14.30140 1350.0443      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  3  1       2 BE2010693-23 14.30400 1349.4265      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 11  6       6 BE2035563-23 14.30400 1340.3824      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1 10  3       4 BE2036847-23 14.37160 1336.3879      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1 10  7       5 BE2036729-23 14.38020 1325.9368      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 11 10       7 BE2035577-23 14.31410 1325.5190      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  8  3       6 BE5015052-23 14.36570 1323.5276      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 VANBRUSSELT WILLY    Bekkevoort   1  4  2       2 BE2036381-23 14.27242 1319.7208      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 11  1       8 BE2035581-23 14.32270 1314.5268      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 11  3       9 BE2035578-23 14.32300 1313.8162      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 CRETS EMIEL          KAGGEVINNE   1 10  9       5 BE2036653-23 14.31480 1313.4096      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          49

 50 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1 12  7  120911 BE2056708-23 14.32390 1305.0297      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


